
SOUTHWEST BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 

SPRING 2020 

Sat Feb 15 (Uniform Distribution) 

At SW 11am ALL PREBALL TEAM PRACTICE field 4 

At SW 10am 5-6 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 11:30am 5-6 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 1pm 7-8 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 2:30pm 7-8 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 11am 9-10 Blue Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 12:30pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

WINTER BREAK 

Practice time during break is available by texting 770-527-3291 for field request 

Mon Feb 24  

At SW 6pm 5-6 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 5-6 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

Tues Feb 25 

At SW 6pm 7-8 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 Blue Sox Practice field 1 

Wed Feb 26 

At SW 6pm 5-6 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 5-6 Red Sox Practice field 3 

 

 



Thurs February 27  

At SW 6pm 7-8 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 9-10 Blue Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

Sat February 29 

At SW 11am ALL PREBALL TEAM PRACTICE field 4 

At SW 10am 5-6 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 11:30am 5-6 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 1pm 7-8 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 2:30pm 7-8 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 11am 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 12:30pm 9-10 Blue Sox Practice field 1 

Mon March 2 

At SW 6pm 5-6 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 5-6 Red Sox Practice field 3 

Tues March 3 

At SW 6pm 7-8 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 9-10 Blue Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

Wed March 4 

At SW 6pm 5-6 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 5-6 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

 



Thurs March 5 

At SW 6pm 7-8 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 Blue Sox Practice field 1 

Fri March 6 

TEAM BANNERS AND DRINK DONATIONS DUE: 6 – 7:30PM 

 

Sat March 7 – Opening Day (Parade arrival 8:30am / Ceremonies 10am) 

At SW 11am Preball Red Sox vs Preball Blue Sox field 1 

At SW 11am 5-6 SW Reds Sox vs 5-6 Rangers field 3 

At SW 12:30pm 5-6 SW Blue Sox vs 5-6 Raptors field 3 

At SW 2pm 7-8 SW Red Sox vs 7-8 Cunningham field 3 

At SW 3:30pm 7-8 SW Blue Sox vs 7-8 Twilley field 3 

At SW 12pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 Dallas field 1 

At SW 1:30pm 9-10 SW Blue Sox vs 9-10 White field 1 

At SW 3pm 11U SW Sox vs Dallas Blue Hornets field 1 

At SW Training Legends field 2 

At SW Training Legends field 4 

Sun March 8 – Picture Day  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mon March 9 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

Tues March 10 

At SW 6pm 5-6 SW Red Sox vs 5-6 PS Pirates field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 SW Red Sox vs 7-8 PS Pirates field 3 

At PS 6pm 5-6 SW Blue Sox vs 5-6 PS Phillies field 1 

At PS 6pm 7-8 SW Blue Sox vs 7-8 PS Phillies field 3 

At SW 6:30pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 PS Pirates field 1 

At PS 6pm 9-10 SW Blue Sox vs 9-10 PS Nationals field 4  

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 4 

Wed March 11 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Thurs March 12 

At SW 6pm 7-8 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 Blue Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U Southwest Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 4 

 

 



Fri March 13 

At SW 6pm ALL PREBALL TEAMS PRACTICE field 4 

At SW 6pm 5-6 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 5-6 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

Sat March 14  

At SW 11am Preball Red Sox vs Preball Blue Sox field 4 

At SW 11am 5-6 SW Red Sox vs 5-6 SW Blue Sox field 3 

At SW 12:30pm 7-8 SW Red Sox vs 7-8 SW Blue Sox field 3 

At SW 11am 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 Blue Sox field 1 

Mon March 16 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

Tues March 17 

At SW 6pm 5-6 SW Blue Sox vs 5-6 PS Rockies field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 SW Blue Sox vs 7-8 PS Rockies field 3 

At PS 6pm 5-6 SW Red Sox vs 5-6 PS Tigers field 1 

At PS 6pm 7-8 SW Red Sox vs 7-8 PS Tigers field 3 

At SW 6:30pm 9-10 SW Blue Sox vs 9-10 PS Angels field 1 

At PS 6pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 PS Tigers field 4  

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 4 

Wed March 18 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 



Thurs March 19 

At SW 6pm 7-8 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 9-10 Blue Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U Southwest Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 4 

Fri March 20 

At SW 6pm ALL PREBALL TEAMS PRACTICE field 4 

At SW 6pm 5-6 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 5-6 Red Sox Practice field 3 

Sat March 21 (Host Wallace Park) 

Rec Game times TBA 

At SW 11U SW Sox Host Training Legends field 2 & 4 

Sun March 22 

At SW 11U SW Sox Host Training Legends field 2, 4, & 1 

Mon March 23 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

Tues March 24 

At SW 6pm ALL PREBALL TEAMS PRACTICE field 4 

At SW 6pm 5-6 SW Red Sox vs 5-6 PS Angels field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 SW Red Sox vs 7-8 PS Angels field 3 

At PS 6pm 5-6 SW Blue Sox vs 5-6 PS Nationals field 1 

At PS 6pm 7-8 SW Blue Sox vs 7-8 PS Nationals field 3 



At SW 6:30pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 PS Nationals field 1 

At PS 6pm 9-10 SW Blue Sox vs 9-10 PS Pirates field 4  

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 7pm W Cobb Practice field 4 

Wed March 25 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Thurs March 26 

At SW 6pm 7-8 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 Blue Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U Southwest Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 4 

Fri March 27 

At SW 6pm Preball Red Sox vs Preball Blue Sox field 4 

At SW 6pm 5-6 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 5-6 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

Sat March 28  

ALL GAMES AT WALLACE PARK (6289 Pisgah Rd. Mableton 30126) 

GAME TIMES TBA 

Mon March 30 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 



Tues March 31 

At SW 6pm 5-6 SW Red Sox vs 5-6 PS Phillies field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 SW Red Sox vs 7-8 PS Phillies field 3 

At PS 6pm 5-6 SW Blue Sox vs 5-6 PS Pirates field 1 

At PS 6pm 7-8 SW Blue Sox vs 7-8 PS Pirates field 3 

At SW 6:30pm 9-10 SW Blue Sox vs 9-10 PS Tigers field 1 

At PS 6pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 PS Angels field 4  

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 4 

Wed April 1 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Thurs April 2 

At SW 6pm 7-8 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 9-10 Blue Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U Southwest Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 4 

Fri April 3 

At SW 6pm ALL PREBALL TEAMS PRACTICE field 4 

At SW 6pm 5-6 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 5-6 Red Sox Practice field 3 

 



Sat April 4 – Sun April 12 

OFF FOR SPRING BREAK  

Mon April 13 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

Tues April 14 

At SW 6pm 5-6 SW Blue Sox vs 5-6 PS Tigers field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 SW Blue Sox vs 7-8 PS Tigers field 3 

At PS 6pm 5-6 SW Red Sox vs 5-6 PS Rockies field 1 

At PS 6pm 7-8 SW Red Sox vs 7-8 PS Rockies field 3 

At SW 6:30pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 PS Pirates field 1 

At PS 6pm 9-10 SW Blue Sox vs 9-10 PS Nationals field 4  

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 4 

Wed April 15 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Thurs April 16 

At SW 6pm 7-8 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 Blue Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U Southwest Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 4 



Fri April 17 

At SW 6pm ALL PREBALL TEAMS PRACTICE field 4 

At SW 6pm 5-6 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 5-6 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

Sat April 18 

At SW 10am Preball Red Sox vs Preball Blue Sox field 3 

At SW 11am 5-6 SW Red Sox vs 5-6 SW Blue Sox field 3 

At SW 12:30pm 7-8 SW Red Sox vs 7-8 SW Blue Sox field 3 

At SW 10am 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 Blue Sox field 1 

At SW 11U Sox Host Training Legends fields 2, 4, & 1 (after 12noon) 

Sun April 19 

At SW 11U Sox Host Training Legends fields 2, 4, 1 

Mon April 20 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

Tues April 21 

At SW 6pm ALL PREBALL TEAMS PRACTICE field 4 

At SW 6pm 5-6 SW Red Sox vs 5-6 PS Nationals field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 SW Red Sox vs 7-8 PS Nationals field 3 

At PS 6pm 5-6 SW Blue Sox vs 5-6 PS Angels field 1 

At PS 6pm 7-8 SW Blue Sox vs 7-8 PS Angels field 3 

At SW 6:30pm 9-10 SW Blue Sox vs 9-10 PS Angels field 1 

At PS 6pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 PS Tigers field 4  

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 7pm W Cobb Practice field 4 



Wed April 22 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Thurs April 23 

At SW 6pm 7-8 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 9-10 Blue Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U Southwest Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 4 

Fri April 24 

At SW 6pm Preball Red Sox vs Preball Blue Sox field 4 

At SW 6pm 5-6 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 5-6 Red Sox Practice field  

Sat April 25 

ALL REC GAMES AT WALLACE PARK (6289 Pisgah Rd. Mableton 30126) 

GAME TIMES TBA 

At SW Host Training Legends field 2, 4, 1 

Sun April 26 

At SW Host Training Legends field 2, 4, 1 

Mon April 27 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

 



Tues April 28 

At SW 6pm 5-6 SW Blue Sox vs 5-6 PS Phillies field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 SW Blue Sox vs 7-8 PS Phillies field 3 

At PS 6pm 5-6 SW Red Sox vs 5-6 PS Pirates field 1 

At PS 6pm 7-8 SW Red Sox vs 7-8 PS Pirates field 3 

At SW 6:30pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 PS Nationals field 1 

At PS 6pm 9-10 SW Blue Sox vs 9-10 PS Pirates field 4  

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 4 

Wed April 29 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Thurs April 30 

At SW 6pm 7-8 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 Blue Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U Southwest Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 4 

Fri May 1 

At SW 6pm ALL PREBALL TEAMS PRACTICE field 4 

At SW 6pm 5-6 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 5-6 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

 



Sat May 2 (Host Wallace Park) 

Rec Game times TBA 

Mon May 4 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Tues May 5 

At SW 6pm 5-6 SW Red Sox vs 5-6 PS Tigers field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 SW Red Sox vs 7-8 PS Tigers field 3 

At PS 6pm 5-6 SW Blue Sox vs 5-6 PS Rockies field 1 

At PS 6pm 7-8 SW Blue Sox vs 7-8 PS Rockies field 3 

At SW 6:30pm 9-10 SW Blue Sox vs 9-10 PS Tigers field 1 

At PS 6pm 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 PS Angels field 4  

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Wed May 6 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Thurs May 7 

At SW 6pm 7-8 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 7-8 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 9-10 Blue Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 7:30pm 9-10 Red Sox Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U Southwest Wolves Practice field 2 



At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 

 

Fri May 8 

At SW 6pm ALL PREBALL TEAMS PRACTICE field 4 

At SW 6pm 5-6 Blue Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 5-6 Red Sox Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 2 

Sat May 9 (Closing Ceremonies begin at 10am field 1) 

At SW 11am Preball Red Sox vs Preball Blue Sox field 4 

At SW 11am 5-6 SW Red Sox vs 5-6 SW Blue Sox field 3 

At SW 12:15pm 7-8 SW Red Sox vs 7-8 SW Blue Sox field 3 

At SW 11am 9-10 SW Red Sox vs 9-10 Blue Sox field 1 

Mon May 11 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Tues May 12 

At SW 6pm 6U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 8U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 10U SW All Stars Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 

 

 

 



Wed May 13 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Thurs May 14 

At SW 6pm 6U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 8U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 10U SW All Stars Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Fri May 15 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 2 

Sat May 16 

At SW 14U SW Sox Host Training Legends field 2, 4, 1 

Sun May 17 

At SW 14U SW Sox Host Training Legends field 2, 4, 1 

Mon May 18 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Tues May 19 

At SW 6pm 6U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 8U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 10U SW All Stars Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 



At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Wed May 20 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Thurs May 21 

At SW 6pm 6U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 8U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 10U SW All Stars Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Fri May 22 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 2 

Mon May 25 

OFF for Memorial Day 

Tues May 26 

At SW 6pm 6U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 8U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 10U SW All Stars Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Wed May 27 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 



Thurs May 28 

At SW 6pm 6U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 8U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 10U SW All Stars Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Fri May 29 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 2 

Mon June 1 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Tues June 2 

At SW 6pm 6U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 8U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 10U SW All Stars Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Wed June 3 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Thurs June 4 

At SW 6pm 6U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 8U SW All Stars Practice field 3 



At SW 6pm 10U SW All Stars Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Fri June 5 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 2 

Mon June 8 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Tues June 9 

At SW 6pm 6U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 8U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 10U SW All Stars Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Wed June 10 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Thurs June 11 

At SW 6pm 6U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 8U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 10U SW All Stars Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 



Fri June 12 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 2 

Sat June 13 

At SW 14U SW Sox Host Training Legends field 2, 4, 1 

At SW All Stars Host Training Legends field 3 

Sun June 14 

At SW 14U SW Sox Host Training Legends field 2, 4, 1 

At SW All Stars Host Training Legends field 3 

Mon June 15 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Tues June 16 

At SW 6pm 6U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 8U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 10U SW All Stars Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Wed June 17 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Thurs June 18 

At SW 6pm 6U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 8U SW All Stars Practice field 3 



At SW 6pm 10U SW All Stars Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Fri June 19 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 2 

Mon June 22 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Tues June 23 

At SW 6pm 6U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 8U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 10U SW All Stars Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Wed June 24 

At SW 6pm 9U SW Billy Goats Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 11U SW Sox Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 14U SW Sox Practice field 4 

Thurs June 25 

At SW 6pm 6U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 7:15pm 8U SW All Stars Practice field 3 

At SW 6pm 10U SW All Stars Practice field 1 

At SW 6pm 13U SW Wolves Practice field 2 

At SW 6pm 16U SW Sox Practice field 4 



Fri June 26 

At SW 6pm W Cobb Practice field 2 

Sat June 27 

At SW 14U SW Sox Host Training Legends field 2, 4, 1 

At SW All Stars Host Training Legends field 3 

Sun June 28 

At SW 14U SW Sox Host Training Legends field 2, 4, 1 

At SW All Stars Host Training Legends field 3 


